Show #B1922 (JAN HOSKIN-HAY): March To The Arch #2 (03/23/2017-03/26/2017)

133. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 323 VS HEART STOPPER BLAKE WEIS LAURIE C TEWINKLE
2 233 BIKRYMSUN MICAH HANSEN CALLIE ALBERS
3 202 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5 318 COOL HUNTIN LADY MURRAY GRIGGS LINDA STUMP
6 226 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT JON BARRY LINDA M O'CONNOR-
134. NSBA 19000: Nsba Level 1 Western Riding - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 323 VS HEART STOPPER BLAKE WEIS LAURIE C TEWINKLE
2T 233 BIKRYMSUN MICAH HANSEN CALLIE ALBERS
3T 202 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
4T 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5T 318 COOL HUNTIN LADY MURRAY GRIGGS LINDA STUMP
135. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE BLAKE WEIS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN
136. NSBA 19010: Nsba Junior Western Riding - Shown: 3 (3 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 254 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE BLAKE WEIS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN
137. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP CHRISTINA HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
138. NSBA 19880: Nsba Novice Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1 (1 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
139. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  JULIE L BERNICK JULIE L BERNICK
140. NSBA 19900: Nsba Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1 (1 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1T 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
142. NSBA 19890: Nsha Select Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 1 (1 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  JULIE L BERNICK JULIE L BERNICK
143. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP DANIELLE MCDERMOTT SYDNEY PEDERSEN
2 215 POTENTIALLY MONEY LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR
3 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
4 321 CERTAINLY SHY MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
144. NSBA 19840: Nsba Novice Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2 (2 total)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1T 200 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP DANIELLE MCDERMOTT SYDNEY PEDERSEN
2T 215 POTENTIALLY MONEY LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR
145. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 OKPULSE ME GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS
2 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
3 747 A HOTROD SENSATION MACKENZIE BOONE MACKENZIE BOONE
147. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  BLAKE WEIS JULIE L BERNICK
2 343 CALL ME AHOTTIE BLAKE WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO
3 252 VS CHECK MY PULSE BLAKE WEIS Kendra Weis
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP MICAH HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
148. NSBA 19020: Nsba Senior Western Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  BLAKE WEIS JULIE L BERNICK
2 343 CALL ME AHOTTIE BLAKE WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO
3 252 VS CHECK MY PULSE BLAKE WEIS Kendra Weis
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
149. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 342 SURE SLIDIN SMART MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
2 324 VISIBLY COOL DEBORAH DECKER DEBORAH DECKER
3 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  LARRY HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
4 341 SMARTEST REMINIC MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
5 307 THIS CHEX CAN HULA SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND
6 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JULIE EWISER JULIE E WISER
7 311 LOWLIGHTS DAVID STEWART DAVID STEWART
8 325 BIG BOSS IN COWTOWN KENDELL STATON KENDELL STATON
9 345 NICADUALS SHINER ANDREW MARTINEZ SAMAR REINING HORSE LLC
150. NSBA 4006: Nsba Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JULIE EWISER JULIE E WISER
151. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 RITA ON THE ROCKS CALLEY HUSTON CALLEY HUSTON
2 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JUSTIN EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
3 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
4 326 A GOOD OLLIE CALIE COOLEY CALIE COOLEY
153. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 333 SPOOKS CUSTOM WHIZ JOSH MURPHY KIMBERLY G BROKAW
0 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JOE DAVID EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
1 327 CHICS AT THE DOC JIM DUDLEY DENVER JOCHEM
2 223 GUNS GAL JON BARRY MELANIE CHAPARRO
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228
298
342
341
328
325
311

RITA ON THE ROCKS
SAIL THIS WAY

SURE SLIDIN SMART
SMARTEST REMINIC
TEXAS LITTLE ANNIE
BIG BOSS IN COWTOWN
LOWLIGHTS

CALLEY HUSTON
DENISE A HOLIMAN
MICHAEL J TIVOLI
MELINDA MAXSON
JIM DUDLEY
KENDELL STATON
DANIELLE BURNS

CALLEY HUSTON
DENISE A HOLIMAN
MELINDA MAXSON
MELINDA MAXSON
ROBERT AND/OR NELLIE
KENDELL STATON
DAVID STEWART



Show #B1923 (Shawn Hays): March To The Arch #2 (03/23/2017-03/26/2017)

133. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 323 VS HEART STOPPER BLAKE WEIS LAURIE C TEWINKLE
2 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
3 202 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
4 233 BIKRYMSUN MICAH HANSEN CALLIE ALBERS
5 318 COOL HUNTIN LADY MURRAY GRIGGS LINDA STUMP
6 226 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT JON BARRY LINDA M O'CONNOR-
135. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE BLAKE WEIS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN
137. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP CHRISTINA HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
139. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 222 GIMMEA CHARLIE HORSE  JULIE L BERNICK JULIE L BERNICK
143. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
2 200 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP DANIELLE MCDERMOTT SYDNEY PEDERSEN
3 215 POTENTIALLY MONEY LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR
4 321 CERTAINLY SHY MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
145. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
2 304 OKPULSE ME GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS
3 747 AHOTROD SENSATION MACKENZIE BOONE MACKENZIE BOONE
147. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 343 CALL ME AHOTTIE BLAKE WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO
2 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  BLAKE WEIS JULIE L BERNICK
3 252 VS CHECK MY PULSE BLAKE WEIS Kendra Weis
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP MICAH HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
149. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 342 SURE SLIDIN SMART MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
2 370 OURLEAGUES HOMERUN BRANDON RENAUD BRANDON RENAUD
3 325 BIG BOSS IN COWTOWN KENDELL STATON KENDELL STATON
4 341 SMARTEST REMINIC MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
5 311 LOWLIGHTS DAVID STEWART DAVID STEWART
6 324 VISIBLY COOL DEBORAH DECKER DEBORAH DECKER
7 307 THIS CHEX CAN HULA SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND
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8 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JULIE EWISER JULIE E WISER
9 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  LARRY HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
151. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 RITA ON THE ROCKS CALLEY HUSTON CALLEY HUSTON
2 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JUSTIN EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
3 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
4 326 A GOOD OLLIE CALIE COOLEY CALIE COOLEY
153. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 333 SPOOKS CUSTOM WHIZ JOSH MURPHY KIMBERLY G BROKAW
0 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JOE DAVID EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
1 298 SAIL THIS WAY DENISE A HOLIMAN DENISE A HOLIMAN
2 341 SMARTEST REMINIC MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
3 223 GUNS GAL JON BARRY MELANIE CHAPARRO
4 228 RITA ON THE ROCKS CALLEY HUSTON CALLEY HUSTON
5 327 CHICS AT THE DOC JIM DUDLEY DENVER JOCHEM
6 342 SURE SLIDIN SMART MICHAEL J TIVOLI MELINDA MAXSON
7 328 TEXAS LITTLE ANNIE JIM DUDLEY ROBERT AND/OR NELLIE
8 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JIM DUDLEY JULIE E WISER
9 311 LOWLIGHTS DANIELLE BURNS DAVID STEWART
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133. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 323 VS HEART STOPPER BLAKE WEIS LAURIE C TEWINKLE
2 233 BIKRYMSUN MICAH HANSEN CALLIE ALBERS
3 202 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS TOREY RODERICK MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5 318 COOL HUNTIN LADY MURRAY GRIGGS LINDA STUMP
6 226 ONE HOT MOONLIGHT JON BARRY LINDA M O'CONNOR-
135. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 254 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE BLAKE WEIS TWYLLA LYNN BROWN
137. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP CHRISTINA HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
139. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 BIKRYMSUN CALLIE ALBERS CALLIE ALBERS
2 222 GIMMEA CHARLIE HORSE  JULIE L BERNICK JULIE L BERNICK
143. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 SLIP OFF TO SLEEP DANIELLE MCDERMOTT SYDNEY PEDERSEN
2 215 POTENTIALLY MONEY LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR
3 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
4 321 CERTAINLY SHY MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
145. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 OKPULSE ME GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS GIORGIA GRACE MEADOWS
2 230 COLOSSAL ASSET CALLEY HUSTON PEBBLES HUGHES HUSTON
3 747 AHOTROD SENSATION MACKENZIE BOONE MACKENZIE BOONE
147. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 343 CALL ME AHOTTIE BLAKE WEIS CAROLINE L CAVALLO
2 222 GIMMEA CHARLIEHORSE  BLAKE WEIS JULIE L BERNICK
3 252 VS CHECK MY PULSE BLAKE WEIS Kendra Weis
4 210 SUDDENLEE SINGLE AMANDA R GATELY SIDNEY MORE
5 245 IM ONE HOT CHIP MICAH HANSEN CHRISTINA HANSEN
149. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 342 SURE SLIDIN SMART MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
2 307 THIS CHEX CAN HULA SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND SHERYL DIANE HAVILAND
3 370 OUR LEAGUES HOMERUN BRANDON RENAUD BRANDON RENAUD
4 324 VISIBLY COOL DEBORAH DECKER DEBORAH DECKER
5 341 SMARTEST REMINIC MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
6 325 BIG BOSS IN COWTOWN KENDELL STATON KENDELL STATON
7 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JULIE EWISER JULIE E WISER
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8 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  LARRY HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
9 311 LOWLIGHTS DAVID STEWART DAVID STEWART
151. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 228 RITA ON THE ROCKS CALLEY HUSTON CALLEY HUSTON
2 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JUSTIN EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
3 413 SPARKLING TINSELTOWN  MADELINE B HENRY LAWRENCE D HENRY
4 326 A GOOD OLLIE CALIE COOLEY CALIE COOLEY
153. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 333 SPOOKS CUSTOM WHIZ JOSH MURPHY KIMBERLY G BROKAW
0 334 CLONED BY WHIZ JOE DAVID EDDY JOE DAVID EDDY
1 223 GUNS GAL JON BARRY MELANIE CHAPARRO
2 327 CHICS AT THEDOC JIM DUDLEY DENVER JOCHEM
3 228 RITA ON THE ROCKS CALLEY HUSTON CALLEY HUSTON
4 342 SURE SLIDIN SMART MICHAEL J TIVOLI MELINDA MAXSON
5 298 SAIL THIS WAY DENISE A HOLIMAN DENISE A HOLIMAN
6 341 SMARTEST REMINIC MELINDA MAXSON MELINDA MAXSON
7 328 TEXAS LITTLE ANNIE JIM DUDLEY ROBERT AND/OR NELLIE
8 336 MS COWBOYS HONEY JIM DUDLEY JULIE E WISER
9 325 BIG BOSS IN COWTOWN KENDELL STATON KENDELL STATON



